
Northern California Kendo Federation 2025 Schedule  
 

REV 3/5/25  Ver. 1 – March 2025 

        Godo Keiko at Nichiren Temple* (First Sunday of every month, $5.00 per person fee)  
Iaido: 11:30 –1:00 | Kata: 1:00–1:45 | Kendo: 1:45–4:00 | Board Meeting: 4:15–5:30  

 
Sunday, January 5 Godo Keiko @ Nichiren & New Year’s Party 

Details:  Iaido - 11:30; Intro to Iaido Seminar; Kata -1:00; Kendo -1:45 
and BOD - 4:15  

     Dinner  - Goku Korean BBQ and Hot Pot, San Jose 
Sunday, January 12 Kyoka Renshu 

Details:   SJ Buddhist Church 2-6pm Youth & Team 
Saturday, January 25 Torrance Kendo Dojo 50th Anniversary 

Details:  Tournament @ South High, Torrance; Seminar on Sunday 
  

Sunday, February 2 Godo Keiko and BOD meeting @ Nichiren  
Details:  Iaido - 11:30; Intro to Iaido Seminar; Kata -1:00; Kendo -1:45 
and BOD - 4:15  

Saturday, February 8  
 

Annual Steveston Kendo Tournament 
Details: Steveston, Canada  

Sunday, February 9 Kyoka Renshu 
Details:   Nichiren Buddhist Temple 1-5pm Youth 

Sunday, February 23 Kyoka Renshu 
Details:  SJ Buddhist Church 1-5pm Team 

February 22 & 23 2025 FIK America Zone Referee Seminar and High Rank Shinsa 
Details: Irvine and  Cerritos,  

  

Sunday, March 2 Godo Keiko and BOD meeting @ Nichiren  
Details:  Iaido - 11:30; Kata -1:00; Kendo -1:45 and BOD - 4:15 

March 3 - 7  2022 All Japan Kendo Champion Tour 
Details:  Tetsuhiko Murakami sensei: Seminar: San Jose 3/4, Seminar: 
Salinas 3/6, Welcome Dinner 3/3 

Sunday March 9  Kyoka Renshu 
Details:  SJ Buddhist Church 1-5pm Youth 

Sunday, March 16 North South Tournament 
Details: NCKF to Host – Leigh High School (tentative) 

Sunday March 23 Kyoka Renshu 
Details:  SJ Buddhist Church 2-6pm Team 

  

Sunday, April 6 Godo Keiko and BOD meeting @ Nichiren  
Details:  Iaido - 11:30; Kata -1:00; Kendo -1:45 and BOD - 4:15 

Saturday, April 12 NCKF BKKK and Kata seminar 
Details:  San Jose Buddhist Gym; 9am - 4pm.  

Sunday, April 13 Kyoka Renshu 
Details: SJ Buddhist Church 2-6pm Youth & Team 

Sunday, April 13 AUSKF BOD Meeting and Kodansha Shinsa 
Details: Atlanta 

Sunday April 13  WKF 2025 Spring Kendo Championship 
Details: Fullerton, CA 

April 26, 27 AUSKF Junior Open Nationals  
Details: Kirkland, WA 

  

Sunday May 18 or 
Saturday, May 10th  

NCKF 2025 Spring Promotion and Shinpan Seminar 
Details: TBA 

May 17, Saturday Kyoka Renshu 
Details:  PA Buddhist Temple 2-6pm Youth & Team 

May  
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Sunday, June 1 Godo Keiko and BOD meeting @ Nichiren 
Details:  Iaido - 11:30; Kata -1:00; Kendo -1:45 and BOD - 4:15 

June  San Jose Youth Camp 
Details:  

Sunday, June 8 Kyoka Renshu 
Details: SJ Buddhist Church 1-5pm Youth & Team 

June 27, 28 NCKF Summer Camp  
Details: Leigh High School 

Sunday, June 29 San Jose Kendo Dojo Tournament  
Details:  Leigh High School 

 
July (Independence Day)  
Sunday, July 13 Godo Keiko and BOD meeting @ Nichiren  

Details: Iaido - 11:30; Kata -1:00; Kendo -1:45 and BOD - 4:15 
July 17 – 20 Nito Kendo Seminar 2025 

Details: Boise, Idaho - 
July PNKF Women's Kendo Taikai / Seminar 

Details: Seattle – (Tentative) 
July 31 – August 3 AUSKF Iaido National Seminar, Championship and Shinsa 

Details: Houston, Texas 
  

Sunday, August 3 Godo Keiko and BOD meeting @ Nichiren  
Details: Iaido - 11:30; Kata -1:00; Kendo -1:45 and BOD - 4:15 

August   
August  AUSKF Kendo Summer Camp and Kodansha Exam 

Details:  
August Dr. Walter Hashimoto Hai 

Details:  
August 31 CCKF – All California Tournament 

Details: Hosted by CCKF - Fresno 
  

September (Labor Day Weekend)  
Sunday, September 7 Godo Keiko and BOD meeting @ Nichiren  

Iaido - 11:30; Kata -1:00; Kendo -1:45 and BOD - 4:15 
September 20-21 NCIA Seminar and Shinsa 

 Details: Ito Tomoharu Sensei 
  

Sunday, October 5 Godo Keiko and BOD meeting @ Nichiren  
Details: Iaido - 11:30; Kata -1:00; Kendo -1:45 and BOD - 4:15 

Sunday, October 19  2025 NCKF Championships  
Details: Leigh High School, San Jose 

  

Sunday, November 2 NCKF Fall Promotion Test and Seminar 
Details: TBA 

Sunday, November 9 AUSKF BOD meeting and Kodansha Promotion   
Details:  

Sunday, November 16 HSSK Tournament - Individuals 
Details: TBA 

November  AUSKF Women’s Kendo Seminar Seminar  
Details: 

  

Sunday, December 7 Godo Keiko and BOD meeting and Elections @ Nichiren  
Details: Iaido - 11:30; Kata -1:00; Kendo -1:45 and BOD - 4:15 -  

December 25 (XMAS)  
 

 

  


